Date of Commencement of CIR

Name of creditor

Arshiva Limited
23.04.2024
8.08.2024

Date of
receipt

Amount claimed

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount of claim provisionally
admitted

Amount of

Amount of any mutual
contingent claim | dues, that may

be set-off

Amount of claim not

iy admitted

related party?

Amount covered
by guarantee

Amount covered by
security interest

% of voting

Nature of claim
! ! share in CoC

Amount of claim under
verification

Annexure 4

(Amount in X)

Remarks, if any

1 State Bank of India 07.05.2024 2,459,295,017.96 2,459,295,017.96 |Unsecured No 3.76 2,459,295,017.96 |Corporate Guarantee for ANFL
2 Union Bank of India 07.05.2024 1,732,826,367.00 1,732,826,367.00 |Unsecured No 2.65 1,732,826,367.00 |Corporate Guarantee for NCR Rail
3 Bank of India 15.05.2024 3,302,623,564.69 3,302,623,564.69 |Unsecured No 5.05 3,302,623,564.69 |Corporate Guarantee for NCR Rail
4 Karur Vysya Bank Limited 15.06.2024 681,087,980.30 681,087,980.30 |Unsecured No 1.04 681,087,980.30 | Corporate Guarantee for NCR Rail
5 Arshiya Northern FTWZ Limited 26.06.2024 1,312,407.00 - Unsecured Yes - 1,312,407.00 |Corporate Guarantee for ANFL
6 NCR Rail Infrastructure Limited 28.06.2024 16,488,751.66 - Unsecured Yes - 16,488,751.66 | Corporate Guarantee for NCR Rail
7 Edelweiss ARC (EARC)-ANFL 27.07.2024 3,770,355,927.00 3,770,355,927.00 |Unsecured No 5.76 3,770,355,927.00 |Corporate Guarantee for ANFL
8 Edelweiss ARC (EARC)- NCR Rail 27.07.2024 22,040,903,972.00 22,040,903,972.00 |Unsecured No 33.69 22,040,903,972.00 | Corporate Guarantee for NCR Rail
9 IDFC First Bank Limited 21.08.2024 833,459,352.00 833,459,352.00 |Unsecured No 1.27 833,459,352.00 |Corporate Guarantee for ASCMPL
Total 34,838,353,339.61 34,820,552,180.95 0 0 53.22 0 0 = 34,838,353,339.61




